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SEPTEMBER, 2016  MONTH AT A GLANCE 

 
Thursday, September 1 Superintendent’s Conference Day for teachers – Welcome 

Back! 

 

Friday, September 2 Drop off  Kindergarten supplies – 12-1pm 

 

Friday, September 2 PTA School Supplies Fundraiser Pick up – 3-5 pm 

 

Tuesday, September 6 First Day of School – Welcome Back to Students! 

 

Tuesday, September 6 Code of Conduct, DASA, Attendance, and Mission 

Statement Assemblies, K-5, during the school day 

 

Friday, September 9  Welcome Back to School Social for Forest Families! PTA-          

sponsored celebration  6-8pm on the blacktop (no rain    

date) 

 

Monday, September 12 Patriot Day – wear red, white, and blue 

Monday, September 12 Stop & Shop Rewards program online registration begins 

 

Tuesday, September 13 PTA Class Parent Tea, 3 pm 

Tuesday, September 13 BOE Meeting, 6 pm 

 

Wednesday, September 14 Back to School Night, Grades K-5, 6-8pm – look for the 

schedule on our website 

 

Thursday, September 15 District Wide Food Drive  and Kindness is Contagious Day 

– wear purple to show your support 

Thursday, September 15 Officer Osias cyberbullying presentation for students 9-

11am 
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Friday, September 16 Celebration Day – Happy Birthday to all with September 

birthdays!  

 

Monday, September 19 Sheltering Drill during the day 

Monday, September 19 PTA – Coupon book fundraiser begins 

 

Tuesday, September 20 PTA Meeting, 7 pm 

 

Wednesday, September 21 International Pinwheels for Peace Day – Districtwide – 

wear white to show your support 

 

Wednesday, September 28 BOE Meeting, 6 pm 


